

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Review Petition No. 24/2024

Krishi Upaj Mandi Samiti
-----Petitioner

Versus

Niranjanlal S/o Pyarelal
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2541/2013

Krishi Upaj Mandi Samiti Kharithalalwar
-----Petitioner

Versus

Babu Lal And Others
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2542/2013

Krishi Upaj Mandi Samiti Kharithalalwar
-----Petitioner

Versus

Niranjan Lal And Others
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2546/2013

Krishi Upaj Mandi Samiti Kharithalalwar
-----Petitioner

Versus

Niranjan Lal And Others
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Review Petition No. 22/2024

Krishi Upaj Mandi Samiti
-----Petitioner

Versus

Niranjanlal S/o Pyarelal
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Manju Joshi
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order



[CRW-24/2024]

26/09/2024

1. Two weeks' time is granted to cure the defect(s) failing which the matter stands dismissed without any further reference to this Court.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

GAURAV /214-218