

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Review Petition No. 24/2024

Krishi Upaj Mandi Samiti
-----Petitioner

Versus

Niranjanlal S/o Pyare Lal
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2541/2013

Krishi Upaj Mandi Samiti Kharithalalwar
-----Petitioner

Versus

Babu Lal And Others
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2542/2013

Krishi Upaj Mandi Samiti Kharithalalwar
-----Petitioner

Versus

Niranjan Lal And Others
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Review Petition No. 22/2024

Krishi Upaj Mandi Samiti
-----Petitioner

Versus

Niranjanlal S/o Pyare Lal
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Manju Joshi Mr. S.S. Rathore with Mr. Jitendra Kumar for Mr. S.S. Naruka, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anuroop Singhi Mr. Amol Vyas

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA
Order

13/05/2025

List these review petitions before the appropriate Bench.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J