

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Review Petition No. 24/2024
CNR: RJHC020331122024 | URN: CRW / 36U / 2024

Krishi Upaj Mandi Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

Niranjanlal S/o Pyare Lal

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2541/2013
(CNR: RJHC020073822013 | URN: CMA / 3965U / 2013)
2. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2542/2013
(CNR: RJHC020073832013 | URN: CMA / 3966U / 2013)
3. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2546/2013
(CNR: RJHC020214492013 | URN: CMA / 3976U / 2013)
4. S.B. Civil Review Petition No. 22/2024
(CNR: RJHC020331092024 | URN: CRW / 34U / 2024)

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Manju Joshi with Mr. Yash Joshi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP Mr. Amol Vyas with Mr. Pulkit Arora

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

19/08/2026

Learned counsel for petitioners requests for time.

List on 15.09.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J